7/19/2023

Barren County HS
Bourbon County Varsity
Boyd County

Bullitt Central Cougars
Caldwell County Tigers

Calvary Christian High School
East Jessamine High School
Estill County High School
Garrard County High School

DATE
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7/21/2023
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7/23/2023
7/23/2023
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7/23/2023
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7/23/2023
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TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

AGE

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
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Varsity
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Varsity
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Varsity
Varsity
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Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BLUEGRASS
STATE GAMES

PRESENTED §Y

BOYS VARSITY C

Hart County High School
Henry county

Holmes High School

Larue County Hawks
Lexington Christian Academy
Louisville Holy Cross

Marion County High School
Ohio County High School
Owensboro Catholic HS

LOCATION

MST-09
MST-14
MST-09
MST-14

MST-01
MST-02
MST-09
MST-01
MST-02
MST-01
MST-02
MST-08
MST-09
MST-10
MST-14
MST-01
MST-08
MST-09
MST-10
MST-09
MST-10
MST-10
MST-14
MST-01
MST-02
MST-08
MST-09

MST-02
MST-03
MST-04
MST-01
MST-02
MST-06
MST-07
MST-08
MST-09
MST-07
MST-08
MST-09

HOME

Calvary Christian High School
Owensboro Catholic HS
Holmes High School

Marion County High School

Ohio County High School
Pendleton County High School
East Jessamine High School
Saint Henry District High School
Bullitt Central Cougars

Larue County Hawks

Barren County HS

Calvary Christian High School
Lexington Christian Academy
Villa Madonna Academy
Bourbon County Varsity
Caldwell County Tigers
Russellville High School
Taylor County High School
Boyd County

Estill County High School
Garrard County High School
Scott High School

Wayne County High School
Owensboro Catholic HS

Villa Madonna Academy
Lexington Christian Academy
Somerset Christian School

Boyd County

Caldwell County Tigers
East Jessamine High School
Saint Henry District High School
Estill County High School
Ohio County High School
Russellville High School
Larue County Hawks

Scott High School

Hart County High School
Henry County

Louisville Holy Cross

Pendleton County High School
Russellville High School

Saint Henry District High School
Scott High School

Somerset Christian School
Taylor County High School

Villa Madonna Academy
Wayne County High School

AWAY

Lexington Christian Academy
Villa Madonna Academy
Somerset Christian School
Bourbon County Varsity

Russellville High School
Taylor County High School
Henry County

Estill County High School
Garrard County High School
Scott High School

Wayne County High School
Holmes High School
Somerset Christian School
Marion County High School
Owensboro Catholic HS

Hart County High School
Pendleton County High School
Ohio County High School
Louisville Holy Cross

Bullitt Central Cougars

Saint Henry District High School
Barren County HS

Larue County Hawks

Marion County High School
Bourbon County Varsity
Holmes High School

Calvary Christian High School

Hart County High School
Henry County

Louisville Holy Cross

Bullitt Central Cougars
Garrard County High School
Pendleton County High School
Taylor County High School
Barren County HS

Wayne County High School
East Jessamine High School
Boyd County

Caldwell County Tigers

TYPE

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG

2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG
2023 BGSG



