

Barren County HS	Hart County High School
Bourbon County Varsity	Henry county
Boyd County	Holmes High School
Bullitt Central Cougars	Larue County Hawks
Caldwell County Tigers	Lexington Christian Academy
Calvary Christian High School	Louisville Holy Cross
East Jessamine High School	Marion County High School
Estill County High School	Ohio County High School
Garrard County High School	Owensboro Catholic HS

Pendleton County High School Russellville High School Saint Henry District High School Scott High School Somerset Christian School Taylor County High School Villa Madonna Academy Wayne County High School

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	HOME	AWAY	TYPE
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Calvary Christian High School	Lexington Christian Academy	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-14	Owensboro Catholic HS	Villa Madonna Academy	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Holmes High School	Somerset Christian School	2023 BGSG
7/21/2023	7:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-14	Marion County High School	Bourbon County Varsity	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-01	Ohio County High School	Russellville High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-02	Pendleton County High School	Taylor County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	East Jessamine High School	Henry County	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-01	Saint Henry District High School	Estill County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-02	Bullitt Central Cougars	Garrard County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-01	Larue County Hawks	Scott High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-02	Barren County HS	Wayne County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	Calvary Christian High School	Holmes High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Lexington Christian Academy	Somerset Christian School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	Villa Madonna Academy	Marion County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-14	Bourbon County Varsity	Owensboro Catholic HS	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-01	Caldwell County Tigers	Hart County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	Russellville High School	Pendleton County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Taylor County High School	Ohio County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	Boyd County	Louisville Holy Cross	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Estill County High School	Bullitt Central Cougars	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	Garrard County High School	Saint Henry District High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-10	Scott High School	Barren County HS	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	5:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-14	Wayne County High School	Larue County Hawks	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-01	Owensboro Catholic HS	Marion County High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-02	Villa Madonna Academy	Bourbon County Varsity	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	Lexington Christian Academy	Holmes High School	2023 BGSG
7/22/2023	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Somerset Christian School	Calvary Christian High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-02	Boyd County	Hart County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-03	Caldwell County Tigers	Henry County	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-04	East Jessamine High School	Louisville Holy Cross	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-01	Saint Henry District High School	Bullitt Central Cougars	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-02	Estill County High School	Garrard County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-06	Ohio County High School	Pendleton County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-07	Russellville High School	Taylor County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023			С	Male	MST-08	Larue County Hawks	Barren County HS	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Scott High School	Wayne County High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023		•	С	Male	MST-07	Hart County High School	East Jessamine High School	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-08	Henry County	Boyd County	2023 BGSG
7/23/2023	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Male	MST-09	Louisville Holy Cross	Caldwell County Tigers	2023 BGSG